Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Minett - (513511) - City of Swansea Aquatics Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.61
1:07.63
1:07.99
1:08.06
1:08.88
1:09.53
1:09.95
1:11.27
1:18.23
1:22.90
1:23.20
1:23.65

1:34.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.88
1:07.61
1:09.95
1:07.63
1:08.06
1:07.99
1:11.27
1:09.53
1:18.23

1:22.90
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
390
384
383
370
359
353
334
252
212
209
206
143

WA Pts

370
391
353
390
383
384
334
359
252
212

Round

Round

H

Date

03/04/15
15/11/14
02/08/14
02/08/14
26/07/15
18/04/14
03/04/15
17/05/14
16/11/13
21/09/13
23/03/13
29/03/13
22/09/12

Date

26/07/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
15/11/14
02/08/14
02/08/14
17/05/14
18/04/14
16/11/13
21/09/13

Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet

BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs

City of Cardiff SC Club Championships

Meet

Swim Wales Summer Open Meet

Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet
Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Club Championships

Venue

Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
WNPS
Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Swansea

Cardiff

Venue

Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
WNPS
Cardiff
Cardiff

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Club Swam Under

Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:23.65 206 H 29/03/13 BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Co Cardiff 1
1:23.20 209 F 23/03/13  City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 3
1:34.42 143 F 22/09/12  City of Cardiff SC Club Championships Cardiff Co Cardiff 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



