Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Minett - (513511) - City of Swansea Aquatics Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

1:07.63 1:07.99 1:08.06 1:08.88 1:09.53 1:09.95	391 390 384 383 370 359	F H F H	03/04/15 15/11/14 02/08/14 02/08/14 26/07/15 18/04/14	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Welsh Capital Open Meet Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	Swansea Cardiff Swansea Swansea Swansea WNPS	Co Cardiff Co Cardiff Co Cardiff Co Cardiff Co Cardiff Co Cardiff	1 1 1 1
1:07.99 1:08.06 1:08.88 1:09.53 1:09.95 1:11.27	384 383 370 359	Н F Н	02/08/14 02/08/14 26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea Swansea Swansea	Co Cardiff Co Cardiff Co Cardiff	1 1 1
1:08.06 1:08.88 1:09.53 1:09.95 1:11.27	383 370 359	F H H	02/08/14 26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea Swansea	Co Cardiff	1 1 1
1:08.88 1:09.53 1:09.95 1:11.27	370 359	H H	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:09.53 1:09.95 1:11.27	359	Н		•			1
1:09.95 1:11.27			18/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	
1:11.27						GO Garuiil	1
	353	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:18.23	334	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Cardiff	1
	252	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:22.90	212	F	21/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4
1:23.20	209	F	23/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:23.65	206	Н	29/03/13	BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:34.42		F	22/09/12	City of Cardiff SC Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.88	370	Н	26/07/15	Swim Wales Summer Open Meet	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:07.61	391	F	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:09.95	353	Н	03/04/15	Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:07.63	390	F	15/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:08.06	383	F	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:07.99	384	Н	02/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:11.27	334	Н	17/05/14	Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Cardiff	1
1:09.53	359	Н	18/04/14	Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships	WNPS	Co Cardiff	1
1:18.23	252	F	16/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	1
1:22.90 Copyright 2024	212 4	F	21/09/13	City of Cardiff Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:23.65	206	Н	29/03/13	BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs	Swansea	Co Cardiff	1
1:23.20	209	F	23/03/13	City of Cardiff SC Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	3
1:34.42	143	F	22/09/12	City of Cardiff SC Club Championships	Cardiff	Co Cardiff	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS